T
CASH FLOW FY22-23 Asset 1100 1105 1106 1110 111 115 1116 1120 1121 1125) 1130 1135 1140|1141 1145) 1146 1150 1151 1155 1156 1160 1161 1165 170] 1171 175 1220
ASOF:|6/30/2023 Liability 2240 2035 2225 2230 2235 2285 2245 2250 2055 2010 2260 2265 2270 2280 2255 2290
Gﬁ::':' G::::" :;’:f;'] Coats For Supreme Ultrasound
d I Kids CD ath ath Scholar |Supreme i Reserve Past
Checking | Savings | 296% |Coats For|3.40% State Utah ut degree | degree Scholar |Fund | Conventio |CD 3.40% |Ultra CD5.13% |Wheel Youth |State Supreme
Mat: Kids Mat: Convention| ST Conv |Disaster |Diaster Reserve |[scholars | Honest Reserve Reserve |Science Fair | Sci Fair Fund Reserve |n Reserve [Mat: sound lat: Chair Youth Reserve [ Deputy Chris Fund
7/27/123 |Reserve |8/14/23 Reserve | RES CD |Relief Relief CD |(Master) |hip Abe Fund |Fund cD Reserve ResCD |Reserve |CD Savgs 814123 Reserve |2/14/24 Reserve [Reserve |CD Fund Reserve  |All Accounts |Interest
07/01/22| Beginning Balance $71.262.80] $24.375.19 $0.00 $0.00] $5.373.47| _ $0.00 $8.081.08 $3.377.20 $2.018.00 $50.00| $3.441.17| $3.916.65]  $0.00] $2.32591]  $0.00] $1.030.00 $5.441.40 $0.00] $6.046.43 $0.00| $224.26] $4.363.06] $0.00] $1.199.28 | $24.380.56| $95.643.36
Adiust Well Farao $311.74
Date Item
05/20/22[W_Kelly $20 Cash to open MACU 20.00
F Carmona deposit begin bal funds
08/20/22] from Wells Fargo to MACU
08/29/22[ Chuck Dover contributions Sep22 multiple (15.00) 10.00 5.00
08/29/22[ Trans Gen fund Chka to Savinas R-6103|_(20.000.00)[ 20.000.00
08/29/22[ Trans Special Olympics donation R-6104 (100.00)
08/30/22[ Trans Carmelite donation R-6107 (10.00)
08/31/22]Interest 20-31AUG22 0.00 0.09 0.05 007 003 002 | _0.00 0.04 004 0.02 001 0.05 0.05 0.00 0.04 $0.51
09/02/22[ Trans PSD fd to chka for PSD Ring R6108 435.00 (35.00)]
09/16/22[Dep Master's Wells Farao check R6112 0.00 1.343.52
09/28/22[ Trans PSD to Chka for 4Deq website R6122 218.58 (218.58)
10/01/22]Interest 1-30SEP22 083 0.23 034 0.14 012 | _0.00 0.15 017 0.10 0.05 023 0.25 001 0.18 004 | 5284
10/18/22] Trans $12K Sava to Chka for coats R6132| 12,000.00 | (12.000.00)
10/31/22]Interest 1-310CT22 063 0.23 035 0.15 014 0.0 0.15 017 0.10 0.05 024 0.26 001 0.19 0.04 | $2.71
11/30/22] Interest 1-30NOV22 033 0.23 034 014 013 | 0.00 015 047 0.10 005 023 0.25 001 018 0.04 | $2.35
12/04/22] Trans Master Reserve to Checkina R6163] 134352 (1.343.52)
12/31/22]Interest 1-31DEC22 035 023 035 015 009 [ 000 015 017 0.10 005 024 0.26 001 019 004 | $2.38
01/27/23] Gen fund Svaas to GF CD R6230] __ 5.000.00 (5.000.00)
01/27/23[Gen fund Checkina to GF CD R6231] (30.000.00) 30.000.00
01/31/23Interest 1-31JAN23 035 1217 0.20 035 0.15 008 | 0.0 0.15 017 0.10 0.05 024 0.26 001 0.19 0.04 | $14.51
02/13/23[ Trans Bal on FY22-23 Coats R-6259 1.880.81
02/14/23[ Trans Sava & CFC accts for CFC CD R-6260 (5.000.00) (2.000.00)[ 7.000.00
02/14/23[ Trans Sup Conv Res to Est Sup Conv CD R-6261 (5.000.00)| 5.000.00
02/14/23[ Trans Sup Conv Res to Est Sup Conv CD R-6262 (6.000.00)|_6.000.00
02/28/23]Interest 1-28FEB23 021 68.15 002 9.79 032 013 0.07 0.14 0.16 0.09 004 011 6.99 011 1265 | 0.01 047 003 | $99.19
03/16/23[ Supreme Wire Insurance Check R-6293 50.000.00
rans MACU Checking to MACU i FairSavings, Close
03/29/23 |out Fv2223 L0A 838075 R-6310
Trans NECU SCTFr Savig SaFaTeD
3/30/23|425% for 12m0 R-6311 (2.300.00)| 2,300.00
| Trans MACU Disaster FD Savings to MACU
3/30/23 | Disaster FD CD 4.25% for 12mo R-6312 (3.300.00)| 3,300.00
3/30/23| Cash Ckk 9682781 to St Patricks. W-6129 (35.000.00)
Cash Ckk 9682782 to Catholic Diocese of Salt
3/30/23 | Lake Gity Real estate Corp W-6130 (15.000.00)
3/31/23]nterest 131 Mar23 1.02 7563 002 | 2025 035 0.14 076 0.08 015 017 0.10 053 005 002 14.46 0.00 2620 | 001 019 004 | $140.17
4/30/23 terest 1-30Apr23 013 7337 002 | 1965 034 11.32 0.08 0.15 017 7.89 0.05 002 14.04 0.00 2547 001 0.18 0.04 | $152.93|
5/12/23Trans $100_Spec Oly Saving acet to acct 1100 R-6353
5/12/23Trans $10 Carmelites savgs acot to acct 1100 R-6354
5/31/23nterest 1-31 May 23 013 76.00 002 | 2036 035 11.74 0.08 015 017 818 005 002 14.55 2643 | 001 019 004 $158.47
6/3/23 | Checking (acct 4200) to Honest Abe Savings R-6355 644.91
6/3/23 | Checking (acot 4500) to Masters Savings R-6356 375.00
Checking (acct 2010) to State Scholarship
6/3/23 | Savinas -5252.40 R-6357 255.40
6/3/23 | Checking (acct 2035) to Coals for Kids Savings R-6358 48.80
6/3/23 |Incorrect adjustment o scholarship acct 1150 | Debit memo 3.00 (3.00)
6/3/23 | Correct deposit from $255.40 to $252.40 R-6357 (3.00)
6/6/23 | Correct post from 4deg scholar to state scholar | Debit memo (3.00) 3.00
6/6/23 | Checking (acct 2010) to Scholar fund Savings /| R-6359 280.00
6/6/23  Checkina (acet 2055) to Sci Fair Savinas Acct R-6360 400.75
6/6/23 | Checking (acet) to Ulrasound Savings Acct R-6361 596.80
$8K Acct 1105 & Acct 1115 for year end until
6/6/23 |$30K Gen fund (acct 1106) CD matures R-6362|  8,000.00 | (2.000.00) (6.000.00)
Cath Foundchk 6323 Endowment Distro on 08-
6/6/23|0940 -§748.00 to 1150 R-6363 748.00
Checking (acct 2010) to State Scholarship
6/6/23 |Savings R-6365 257.00
Trans reserves to fund budget deficit;
$2.5K1100/1105: -§1.4K, 1115: -$400, 1155: -
6/20/23 5200, 1170: 8500 R6366|  1,100.00 (400.00) (200.00) (500.00)
6/30/23 [Interest 1-30 Jun 23 0.06 7373 002] 1976 013 114 0.09 017 017 0.02 7.94 0.1 0.02 14.12 003 2569] 001 0.18 0.04] $153.68|
6/30/23 [MACU Interest Income FY22-23 R-6375 (729.74)
Cash flow Checking (Gen Fund) (6127.90)
Cash flow Savinas (Gen Fund) 8022.23
Cash flow Special Savinas Accounts (520.02)
YTD Checking Deposits $85.328.90
YTD Checking Demands (587.034.98)
729.74
Current Balances Savinas Accounts $76.383.24 $1.024.13[$30.379.05] _$304.05] $7.089.81| _$1.684.37] _ $0.00] _ $78.23] $3.335.22] $2.175.40] $47.00] $4.087.63] $3.918.38] _ $0.00] _ $437.39|$2.324.54] $2.570.95| $0.00| $242.82| $5.064.16] $649.70] $6.116.44] $224.36] $3.864.94] $0.00 $764.67]] $24.380.56] $100.987.01
Current Balance Checkina 223.21
TOTAL BALANCE ALL ACCOUNTS | $100.987.01
Interest
Total Interest MACU FY2223 413 $379.05 _ $1.27|  $89.81 $320 $1.03 0.98 $155  $173 0.55 $142 _ s6416 _ s147| 11644 $010 _ $188 $0.39] R6376 $729.74]
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